 DFEG7030D
Inductance Range: 1.0~22µH
Tolerance：±0.3mm
(Unit: mm)
(Unit: mm)
FEATURES 特点
• 7.3 × 6.9mm square and 3.0mm Max. height.
• Magnetically shielded construction, low DC resistance.

(%)
Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance(2)
(mΩ)
Max. (Typ.)
Inductance
Decrease Current(3)
(A) Max. (Typ.)
ΔL/L=20%
Temperature
Rise Current(3)
∆T=40°C
(A) Max. (Typ.)
DFEG7030D-1R0M=P3 1.0 ±20 100 9.9 (8.2) 9.0 (12) 9.1 (11)
DFEG7030D-1R5M=P3 1.5 ±20 100 15 (12) 7.3 (9.7) 7.6 (9.5)
DFEG7030D-2R2M=P3 2.2 ±20 100 18 (15) 6.9 (9.2) 7.1 (8.9)
DFEG7030D-3R3M=P3 3.3 ±20 100 29 (24) 5.3 (7.1) 5.4 (6.7)
DFEG7030D-4R7M=P3 4.7 ±20 100 41 (34) 4.2 (5.6) 4.2 (5.3)
DFEG7030D-5R6M=P3 5.6 ±20 100 54 (45) 4.1 (5.4) 3.8 (4.7)
DFEG7030D-6R8M=P3 6.8 ±20 100 59 (49) 3.9 (5.2) 3.5 (4.4)
DFEG7030D-8R2M=P3 8.2 ±20 100 78 (65) 3.2 (4.2) 3.1 (3.9)
DFEG7030D-100M=P3 10 ±20 100 82 (68) 3.2 (4.2) 3.0 (3.7)
DFEG7030D-150M=P3 15 ±20 100 147 (122) 2.4 (3.2) 2.2 (2.7)
DFEG7030D-220M=P3 22 ±20 100 198 (170) 2.0 (2.7) 1.9 (2.4)
(1) Inductance is measured with a LCR meter 4284A(Agilent
Technologies) or equivalent. Test frequency at 100kHz
(2) DC resistance is measured with 34420A (Agilent Technologies) or
3541(HIOKI). (Reference ambient temperature 25°C)